MTV Gelting 08 7. Birklon-Duathlon (2,0 - 13,0 - 1,0) Landesmeisterschaft weibl. Jugend B

Platz Name, Vorname

Doose, Nina

Schall, Kira

Kriiger, Sarah
Schréder, Kaja Marie
Kubillus, Rike
Schott, Lena
Schnoor, Lisa
Bueschler, Victoria
Spiekermann, Kersti
Schéadel, Linda
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1994
1995
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995

Verein

MTV Gelting 08

TuS Holtenau Kiel

TuS Holtenau Kiel
Mollner SV

TSV Bargteheide Tri
TSV Bargteheide Tri

SG Athletico Blidelsdorf
TSV Bargteheide Tri
PSV Eutin

VL Oldesloe

Gesamtzeit

0:37:27,2 h
0:37:38,8 h
0:38:03,5 h
0:38:32,7 h
0:39:240 h
0:39:32,1 h
0:41:08,8 h
0:41:59,5 h
0:43:47,5 h
0:50:39,5 h

10. Mai 2009

Altersklasse Start-

wWJB
wJB
wWJB
wWJB
wWJB
wWJB
wJB
wWJB
wWJB
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Nr.

2¢
34
42
28
4C
41
44
37
4€
32
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